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Meno hréac¢a
Pavol Keckés
Anton Zori¢ak
Igor Lendack
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Juraj Adaméik

Jan Debnar
Pavol Magula

Ilvan Hrabinsky
DusSan Turoci

Mikulé$ Bimba

Peter Martinkovi¢
Jozef Kupcak
Milan Cepregi

Alojz Foris
Ludovit Jurinyi

Rudolf Witkovsky
Milan Surovec
Marian Svarny
Jozef Francek

Vladimir Pavlikovsky

DuSan Rimovsky

Peter Melkner
Stefan Trembecky

FrantiSek Kuziel
Nedejlko Saran

Viktor Spindor
Jozef Viskupi€

Ivan Tahotny
Alexandra Adamcik

Vincent Takacs
Stefan Vagko

Miroslav Ondricha
Viliam Sedo
Peter Pargac
Peter Minarcik
Peter Bikar

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Pin Killers - Blue Team
Vetrerani SPIS
Veterani TATRY
Vetrerani SPIS

GBK - MAAD
Vetrerani SPIS
Tyrnavia bowlers
Stabilita BNC
Tyrnévia bowlers
Veterani Slovfruit
KoSice

Pin Killers - Blue Team
Seniori BK Zilina
BK Viliams Komarno
GBK - MAAD
Veterani TATRY
GBK - MAAD
Stabilita BNC

Pin Killers - Blue Team
Seniori BK Zilina
Vetrerani SPIS
Veterani Slovfruit
KoSice

Stabilita BNC

GBK - MAAD
Veterani TATRY
Veterani Slovfruit
KoSice

Pin Killers - Blue Team
Tyrnévia bowlers
Stabilita BNC

GBK - MAAD

BK Viliams Komarno
Veterani Slovfruit
KoSice

Elektro a spol Zilina
Seniori BK Zilina
BK Viliams Komarno
Seniori BK Zilina
Elektro a spol Zilina

Hry
12
11
13
11
8
10
11
6
12
14

11
14
14

9
11
10
14

8
12
10
10

14
9
11
8

11
11

14
10

10

14

Kolky
2469
2155
2485
2094
1507
1871
2053
1113
2225
2582

2014
2553
2545
1631
1978
1795
2509
1429
2142
1782
1767

2473
1580
1926
1395

1910
1897
1373
1027
2366
1680

1671
1134
2265
1444
1442

Body
10.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
6.0

5.0
7.0
5.0
3.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
5.0

6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0

5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
5.5
3.0

5.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
2.0

Seniorska Bowlingova Liga 2013/2014 - 03. kolo

Priemer
205.7500
195.9091
191.1538
190.3636
188.3750
187.1000
186.6364
185.5000
185.4167
184.4286

183.0909
182.3571
181.7857
181.2222
179.8182
179.5000
179.2143
178.6250
178.5000
178.2000
176.7000

176.6429
175.5556
175.0909
174.3750

173.6364
172.4545
171.6250
171.1667
169.0000
168.0000

167.1000
162.0000
161.7857
160.4444
160.2222
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37
38
39
40
41

Ladislav Gut
Ondrej Sov&ik

FrantiSek Trnka

Jozef Macak
Vincent Gut

Elektro a spol Zilina
Veterani TATRY
Tyrnavia bowlers
Elektro a spol Zilina
Elektro a spol Zilina

952
1101
1254
1523
1056

2.0
2.0
3.0
2.5
2.0

158.6667
157.2857
156.7500
152.3000
150.8571
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